selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED Decorative Replacement Lamps
4-6
watts
up to
75
lpw
315-

LED Decorative Replacement Lamps
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Order
Code Item # W V Lm CCT CRI MOL Life/
Hrs*
Replaces
Incandescent
ES
v2.0
G25
10082 LED6WG25/827-DIM-G8† 6W 120V 450 2700K 80+ 4.46” 25,000 50W G25 ★
10083 LED6WG25/830-DIM-G8 6W 120V 450 3000K 80+ 4.46” 25,000 50W G25 ★
09995 LED6WG25/840-DIM-G8 6W 120V 450 4000K 80+ 4.46” 25,000 50W G25 ★
90038 LED6WG25/827K-DIM-G4 6W 120V 450 2700K 80+ 4.78” 15,000 50W G25 ★
90037 LED6WG25/830K-DIM-G4 6W 120V 450 3000K 80+ 4.78” 25,000 50W G25 ★
90036 LED6WG25/840K-DIM-G4 6W 120V 450 4000K 80+ 4.78” 25,000 50W G25 ★
B11 E12
10007 LED5WB11/E12/827-DIM-G8 5W 120V 350 2700K 80+ 3.83” 25,000 40W B11 ★
10008 LED5WB11/E12/830-DIM-G8 5W 120V 350 3000K 80+ 3.83” 25,000 40W B11 ★
08425 LED4.9WB11/E12/827-DIM† 4.9W 120V 315 2700K 80+ 4.06” 40,000 40W B11 ★
08426 LED4.9WB11/E12/830-DIM† 4.9W 120V 315 3000K 80+ 4.06” 40,000 40W B11 ★
08729 LED5WB11/E12/827-DIM-G5 5W 120V 325 2700K 80+ 3.83” 15,000 40W B11 ★
08730 LED5WB11/E12/830-DIM-G5 5W 120V 325 3000K 80+ 3.83” 15,000 40W B11 ★
B11 E26
10088 LED5WB11/E26/827-DIM-G8        5W 120V 350 2700K 80+ 3.80” 25,000 40W B11 ★
10089 LED5WB11/E26/830-DIM-G8 5W 120V 350 3000K 80+ 3.80” 25,000 40W B11 ★
08731 LED5WB11/E26/827-DIM-G5 5W 120V 325 2700K 80+ 3.70” 15,000 40W B11 ★
08732 LED5WB11/E26/830-DIM-G5 5W 120V 325 3000K 80+ 3.70” 15,000 40W B11 ★
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.	 †Canada only.		      ★ ENERGY STAR® Approved
* 15,000-40,000 hour ENERGY STAR® rated life. 50,000 hour design life. See note on obverse.
Rev. 4/23/18
B11